
Parent Center Materials

Vendor List

Vendor Name Web Address Phone #
Rock N Learn www.RockNLearn.com 1-800-348-8445

Frog Publications  (Parent Involvement Games) www.frog.com 1-800-777-3764

Educational Insights www.educationalinsights.com/ 1-888-800-7893

PTO Store www.ptostore.net/ 404-367-4774

Amazon.com www.amazon.com

Classroom Direct www.classroomdirect.com 1-800-599-3040

School Specialty www.abcschoolsupply.com 1-800-669-4222

LeapFrog School House www.StoreLeapFrogSchool.com 1-800-883-7430

ETA Cuisenaire www.etacuisenaire.com 1-800-445-5985

Lakeshore Learning Materials www.lakeshorelearning.com 770-951-1700

Learning Resources www.LearningResources.com 1-888-489-9388

Knowledge Adventure & Jump Start http://shop.knowledgeadventure.com/ 1-800-545-7677 

Treasure Bay-We Both Read Series www.TreasureBaybooks.com 1-800-476-6416

The Critical Thinking Co. www.CriticalThinking.com 1-800-458-4849

The School Box www.schoolbox.com 770-919-2232 x 150

Channing Bete (Brochures & Pamphlets) www.channing-bete.com 1-800-628-7733

Barnes & Noble Book Store http://www.barnesandnoble.com/bookstore.asp 770-979-0138
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